Washington State
Liquor Control Board

WSLCB Contact Information

Division

Board Members

Director’s Office

Enforcement and

Education Headquarters

Licensing and
Regulation (MAST)

Financial Divisions

Accounts Payable
Accounts Receivable
Beer and Wine Taxes

Merchandise
Accounting

Contact Person
Samantha Trotter
Frances Munez-Carter

Monika Taylor

Simone “PK" Dan

Amy Villlanueva
Aaron Hanson
Judy Layne

Byron Maine

Contact E-mail
st@lig.wa.gov
frm@lig.wa.gov

met@lig.wa.gov

pkd@lig.wa.gov

accountspayable@liq.wa.gov

ah@lig.wa.gov

beerwinetaxes@liq.wa.gov

merchacct@liq.wa.gov

Contact Phone

360-664-1717

360-664-1716

360-664-1731

360-664-1611

360-664-1781

360-664-1701

360-664-1721

360-664-1680

P.O. Box

43076

43080

43094

43098

43084

43085

43085

43087

City, State, Zip
Olympia, WA 98504
Olympia, WA 98504

Olympia, WA 98504

Olympia, WA 98504

Olympia, WA 98504
Olympia, WA 98504
Olympia, WA 98504

Olympia, WA 98504
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